Data_Rag.
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
20/04/2018
20/04/2018
20/04/2018
20/04/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
03/05/2018
04/06/2018
04/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018

Causale

27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
27 PAGATA FATTURA
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FA RIT.ACC.
10 PAG.FARIT.ACC.

Causale_Agg.1

B/B RATA N. 8 PIANO DI RIENTRO
B/B RATA N. 8 PIANO DI RIENTRO
B/B CRV A S/FT. 56

B/B CRV A S/FT. 56

B/BCRV AS/FT. 11

B/B CRVAS/FT.11

B/B CRV A S/PRENOTULA 47

B/B CRV A S/PRENOTULA 47

B/B CRV A S/PROFORMA 49

B/B CRV A S/PROFORMA 49

B/B CRV A S/PARCELLA 12

B/B CRV A S/PARCELLA 12

B/B CRV A S/PRENOTULA

B/B CRV A S/PRENOTULA

BB S/RATA N. 10 PIANO DI RIENTRO
BB S/RATA N. 10 PIANO DI RIENTRO
BB S/FT.6

BB S/FT.6

BB S/FT.6

BB S/FT.6

Conto
32/00911
18/01/100
32/01166
18/01/100
32/01235
18/01/100
32/01237
18/01/100
32/00912
18/01/100
32/01239
18/01/100
32/01186
18/01/100
32/00911
18/01/100
32/00351
18/01/100
32/00351
34/05/500

RagSoc_Descrizione

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

C.R. VOLTERRA C/C

Erario c/rit. redditi lav. aut.

Importo

1.557,20 D
1.557,20 A
1.512,00 D
1.512,00 A
2.400,01 D
2.400,01 A
2.400,01 D
2.400,01 A
3.599,99 D
3.599,99 A

699,72 D

699,72 A
1.049,42 D
1.049,42 A
1.557,20 D
1.557,20 A
1.435,00 D
1.435,00 A

350,00 D

350,00 A

DareAvere



